August 2024
The King's School Vattanacville School Calendar

Thursday, August 15, 2024

B Michaelmas Term Start
Thu 8/15/2024 (All day)

Saturday, August 17, 2024

Il Open Morning
Sat 8/17/2024 (All day)

Monday, August 19, 2024

S

28

4

11

18

25

1

M

29

5

12

19

26

2

August 2024

T

30

6

13

20

27

3

M CAT 4 Testing for all new students Year 2 and abov

Mon 8/19/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

M EAL teaching in the Classroom- Training for teache

Wed 8/21/2024 (All day)

Friday, August 23, 2024

M Half Termly Curriculum Overviews to parents

Fri 8/23/2024 (All day)

Tuesday, August 27, 2024
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M Parent Workshop on understanding child development

Tue 8/27/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

B Power Maths and Mathematics Delivery- Training for

Wed 8/28/2024 (All day)
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September 2024
The King's School Vattanacville School Calendar s M T w

8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30 1 2

6 7 8 9

Monday, September 2, 2024

B New student Settling in Meetings
Mon 9/2/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

M TA training-Training for teachers
Wed 9/4/2024 (All day)

Friday, September 6, 2024

M National Read a Book Day- Parents Invited
Fri 9/6/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

M Supporting SEND students in the mainstream classro
Wed 9/11/2024 (All day)

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Il Open Morning
Sat 9/14/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

M Staff Meeting- Open Forum
Wed 9/18/2024 (All day)

Thursday, September 19, 2024

B Parent workshop on supporting your child's reading
Thu 9/19/2024 (Al day)

Wednesday, September 25, 2024
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B Assessment and Feedback- Training for Teachers
Wed 9/25/2024 (Al day)

Monday, September 30, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024



October 2024
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Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Il Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Friday, October 4, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Saturday, October 5, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024
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B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Friday, October 11, 2024

B Pchum Ben
Mon 9/30/2024 to Fri 10/11/2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

B Growth Mindset- Training for teachers
Wed 10/16/2024 (All day)

Friday, October 18, 2024

M Half Termly Curriculum Overviews to Parents
Fri 10/18/2024 (All day)

Saturday, October 19, 2024

M Open Day
Sat 10/19/2024 (All day)

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

M Key Stage 1 and 2 Curriculum Showcase
Tue 10/22/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

B Skilful Questioning- Training for Teachers
Wed 10/23/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

M Staff Meeting- Open Forum



Wed 10/30/2024 (All day)



November 2024 November 2024 December 2024
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Monday, November 4, 2024

M Parent/Teacher Meetings and Three-Way Conferences
Mon 11/4/2024 (All day)

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

B Water Festival Celebrations
Tue 11/5/2024 (All day)

Friday, November 8, 2024

M School Independence Day Celebration
Fri 11/8/2024 (All day)

Thursday, November 14, 2024

B Water Festival
Thu 11/14/2024 to Fri 11/15/2024

Friday, November 15, 2024

Bl Water Festival
Thu 11/14/2024 to Fri 11/15/2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

M TA training- Training for teachers
Wed 11/20/2024 (All day)

Thursday, November 21, 2024

B Curriculum Showcase for Early Years
Thu 11/21/2024 (All day)

Monday, November 25, 2024



B Term 1 Assessments Begin
Mon 11/25/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

M Reporting- Teacher Training
Wed 11/27/2024 (All day)



December 2024
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Monday, December 2, 2024

M Staff Report Writing Begins
Mon 12/2/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, December 4, 2024
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M Risk Assessments and Trips Policy- Teacher Trainin

Wed 12/4/2024 (All day)

Monday, December 16, 2024

M Reports to Principal
Mon 12/16/2024 (All day)

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

M Carol Singing in the Aeon Mall
Tue 12/17/2024 (All day)

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

M Carol Singing in the Chip Mong Mall
Wed 12/18/2024 (All day)

Thursday, December 19, 2024

B Christmas Dinner and Parties
Thu 12/19/2024 (All day)

Friday, December 20, 2024

B Michaelmas Term End
Fri 12/20/2024 (All day)

M Term ends- Half Day
Fri 12/20/2024 (All day)
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M Reports to Parents
Fri 12/20/2024 (All day)

Monday, December 23, 2024

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Thursday, December 26, 2024

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Friday, December 27, 2024

B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Saturday, December 28, 2024

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Sunday, December 29, 2024

B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Monday, December 30, 2024

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Tuesday, December 31, 2024



B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025
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Wednesday, January 1, 2025

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Thursday, January 2, 2025

B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Friday, January 3, 2025

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Saturday, January 4, 2025

B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Sunday, January 5, 2025

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Monday, January 6, 2025

B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Wednesday, January 8, 2025



B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Thursday, January 9, 2025

M End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Friday, January 10, 2025

B End of Mich Term
Mon 12/23/2024 to Fri 1/10/2025

Monday, January 13, 2025

M Lent Term Start
Mon 1/13/2025 (All day)

M Lent Term Starts
Mon 1/13/2025 (All day)

Friday, January 17, 2025

M Half Termly Curriculum Overviews to Parents
Fri 1/17/2025 (All day)

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

B Chinese New Year- School Celebration
Wed 1/29/2025 (All day)
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Monday, February 3, 2025

M Children's Mental Health Week Begins
Mon 2/3/2025 (All day)

Friday, February 7, 2025

B Children's Mental Health week ends
Fri 2/7/2025 (All day)

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

M International Cyber Awareness Day
Tue 2/11/2025 (All day)

Saturday, February 15, 2025

B Half Term Begins
Sat 2/15/2025 (All day)

Monday, February 17, 2025

B School Break
Mon 2/17/2025 to Fri 2/21/2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

M School Break
Mon 2/17/2025 to Fri 2/21/2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

B School Break
Mon 2/17/2025 to Fri 2/21/2025

Thursday, February 20, 2025
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B School Break
Mon 2/17/2025 to Fri 2/21/2025

Friday, February 21, 2025

B School Break
Mon 2/17/2025 to Fri 2/21/2025

Sunday, February 23, 2025

B Half Term ends
Sun 2/23/2025 (All day)

Friday, February 28, 2025

M Curriculum Half Termly Overviews to Parents
Fri 2/28/2025 (All day)



March 2025
The King's School Vattanacville School Calendar

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

M Lent Term End
Tue 3/4/2025 (All day)

Thursday, March 6, 2025

B World Book Day
Thu 3/6/2025 (All day)

Monday, March 10, 2025

M Science Week begins
Mon 3/10/2025 (All day)

Friday, March 14, 2025

H Pi Day
Fri 3/14/2025 (All day)

B Science Week ends
Fri 3/14/2025 (All day)
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April 2025
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Friday, April 4, 2025

M End of Term- Half Day
Fri 4/4/2025 (All day)

Monday, April 7, 2025

B Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

M Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

M Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025

B Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Friday, April 11, 2025

M Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Saturday, April 12, 2025

B Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Sunday, April 13, 2025
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B Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Monday, April 14, 2025

M Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

M Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

B Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025

M Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Friday, April 18, 2025

B Khmer New Year Holiday
Mon 4/7/2025 to Fri 4/18/2025

Monday, April 21, 2025

B Summer Term Start
Mon 4/21/2025 (All day)

M Easter Celebration-Easter Bunny Parade
Mon 4/21/2025 (All day)

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

M Earth Day
Tue 4/22/2025 (All day)

Friday, April 25, 2025

M Curriculum Termly Overviews to Parents
Fri 4/25/2025 (All day)



May 2025
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Wednesday, May 14, 2025

M Mother's Day Celebration
Wed 5/14/2025 (All day)
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June 2025
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Monday, June 2, 2025

M Dinosaur Day
Mon 6/2/2025 (All day)

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

M Father's Day Celebration
Wed 6/18/2025 (All day)

Friday, June 20, 2025

B Summer Term End
Fri 6/20/2025 (All day)

B Term Ends- Prize Giving and Speeches
Fri 6/20/2025 (All day)

Monday, June 23, 2025

B Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

B Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

B Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025

Thursday, June 26, 2025

B Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025
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Friday, June 27, 2025

B Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025

Saturday, June 28, 2025

Il Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025

Sunday, June 29, 2025

B Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025

Monday, June 30, 2025

B Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025
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August 2025
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Friday, August 1, 2025

Il Summer Break
Mon 6/23/2025 to Fri 8/1/2025

Monday, August 4, 2025

M INSET begins
Mon 8/4/2025 (All day)

Monday, August 11, 2025

M Start of Term
Mon 8/11/2025 (All day)
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